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Women / 8 / Jr A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Rusk144
J&R Gymnastics

9.625 9.650 9.5509.675 38.500
1 3 1T 8 1 

1 

Rachel Kirkegaard391
Cypress

9.400 9.400 9.8009.600 38.200
5 10 5 1 2 

2 

Alyson Chu225
WOGA Gymnastics

9.150 9.625 9.7009.625 38.100
9 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Juliette Rider145
AHGA

9.275 9.525 9.5759.525 37.900
6T 6 8 7 4 

4 

Kaelin Main234
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 9.7509.175 37.825
8 1 14 2 5 

5 

Ava Andrews162
Texas Dreams

9.600 8.900 9.6509.650 37.800
2 15 3 5 6T

6T

Stevie Metcalf284
United Gymnastics

9.425 9.300 9.5009.575 37.800
4 13 6T 9T 6T

6T

Ariel Gonzales332
Iron Cross Gym

9.475 9.450 9.6009.200 37.725
3 9 12T 6 8 

8 

Evelina Powers283
NE Texas Elite

9.275 9.500 9.3509.575 37.700
6T 7T 6T 14 9 

9 

Isabella Patterson158
Boerne

9.100 9.350 9.7009.500 37.650
10T 11T 9 3T 10 

10 

Eryn Chou311
TCG

8.625 9.575 9.4009.425 37.025
15 5 10 13 11 

11 

Kenyon Saenz101
J&R Gymnastics

8.150 9.675 9.5009.675 37.000
16 2 1T 9T 12 

12 

McKenna Seaman274
Texas Best

9.100 9.350 9.2759.200 36.925
10T 11T 12T 15 13 

13 

Skylar Cruz246
Jing's Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.5008.950 36.550
12 14 15 9T 14 

14 

Hayden Gough278
Iarov Elite

8.925 9.500 9.0508.375 35.850
13 7T 16 16 15 

15 

Pallie Mumbru132
Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 8.300 9.4759.400 35.825
14 16 11 12 16 

16 
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